Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
SOM-4455 AMD Geode™ LX800 CPU SOM-ETX Module
with CPU, VGA/LVDS, Audio & LAN
	Embedded AMD Geode™ LX800 CPU
	AMD LX800 Integrated Graphic Chip
	Supports 18-bit TTL or LVDS Panel

Board Diagram
System On Modules
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU LCD IDE SATA Operation temp.
SOM-4455F-L0A2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz TTL 1 Channel 0 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455F-LSA2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz TTL 2 Channel 2 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455FL-L0A2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz LVDS 1 Channel 0 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455FL-LSA2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz LVDS 2 Channel 2 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455Z-L0A2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz TTL 1 Channel 0 -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4455Z-LSA2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz TTL 2 Channel 2 -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4455ZL-L0A2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz LVDS 1 Channel 0 -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4455ZL-LSA2E AMD Geode LX800 @ 500 MHz LVDS 2 Channel 2 -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4455
DDR400
CRT 1024x768x32bpp @ 75Hz
1600x1200x16bpp @ 85Hz